
 M3 8 11

Flat Screw M3x8x11pcs

 M3 16 2

Flat Screw M3X16X2pcs

 M3 6 34

Flat Screw M3x6x34pcs

Step 5:

Step 6:

 

Plastic Battery Limit Stop L=1,S=1

AL 

AL Centre Post X1pcs

AL  M6 13 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13x2pcs

GRP R  1

Graphite R Shock Tower x 1pcs

M3   3

M3 Nylon Nut X 3pcs

Cooling Fan Mount X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Main Chassis X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Upper Deck X 1pcs

Battery Belt X 1pcs

DC 7.2V 8.4V 30 30 10mm

DC 7.2V-8.4V 30X30X10mm

Cooling Fan X 1pcs

Foam Bumper X 1pcs

AL   

Aluminum Heatsink Motor Mount x 1pcs

AL  2

AL Servo Post X 2pcs

GRT     

GRT Front Lower Bumper X 1pcs

AL  M6 14.5 2 (F )

Aluminum Post M6X14.5X2pcs

M3  11

M3 Dish Washer x11pcs

Step 4: 

Step 3: 

Plastic Antenna Post x1pcs

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03
LCG TB-03

LCG
#3724 TB-03 ( ) 7,800  

(
)

440-0842   62-79

 : service11@eaglemodel.com

 M3 8 6

Button Screw M3x8x6pcs

 M3 6 2

Button Screw M3x6x2pcs

 M3 6 8

Ball Screw M3x6x8pcs

#2401  ( )  680  
#3318  LOCTITE 242  NET.0,5ml     350  

6

#3851P1 (1 ) 1,680

#3851P2 3,980

#3851P3 ( ) 3,580

#3851P4 680

#3851P5 680

#3851P6 1,580

#3710P8 ( ) 580

FA301072 30 30 10mm (7.2~8.4V) 350

#

#3851 

#1183 (5-10sec)  490

#1184 (15-20sec)  490

GRT    

GRT Front Upper Bumper X 1pcs

GRP F  1

Graphite F Shock tower x 1pcs

M3  4

M3 Nut X 4pcs

AL   

AL  Shock Tower Mount x 2pc

AL  4

AL  Shock End x 4pcs

 M3 20 2

Flat Screw M3X20X2pcs

 M2.6 4 1

Flat Screw M2.6x4x1pcs

M3  2

M3 W asher x2pcs

AL  M6 13 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13X2pcs

AL  M6 8 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X8X2pcs

1-1. 

1-2. 1-1

1-3. 

2-1. 

2-2. 

3-1. M3X14 M3
4

1.

 3-2.3-1 M3

6X3X1mm AL 1

2

5-1. 
 M3X 6 3
5-2. 
 M3X 8 3
5-3. 3 8

4
5-4.

AL 1

#3748               SP : TB-03  750

#3749               TSD (2): TB-03  1,180

#3810               SP F ( ):  TB-03 980

#3811               SP R ( ):  TB-03  980

#3813               SP  (1510 ):  TB-03  1,380

#3851P7 880

#3851P8 980

#3851P9 2380SP ( ):#3851

 (New Type)

#3583  TB-03   1,580   
 

#3724 TB-03 ( )  7,800

 M3 6

 M3

 M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

M3 2 s

M3 2pcs

#3851 
#3851

ESC

#3851P9
SP ( ) 2,380

6-1. GRT   

6-2. 

6-3. 

6-4. 

6-5. 

6-6. 

6-7.

Step 1: 

Step 2: 

 M3 6

 M3 6

 M3x14...4

Screw M3x14...4pcs

 M7 X3.1X2.5....2

AL Spacer M7 X3.1X2.5....2

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

 M3 8 2pcs

 M3 8x3pcs

AL  M6 14.5

M3 

 M3x14 

M3 

 M3 8

 M3 

 M7 3.1 2.5

M3 

Or

4-1. 

AL

  

4-2. 

6 3 1mm AL

1 3

 M6 X3.1X1....4

AL Spacer M6 X3.1X1.....4

 M3 8 

 

 M3 8

3

2

  M3 8

AL  M6 8

AL  M6 13

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03

M3  

M3 F Nut X 4pcs



 M3 8 11

Flat Screw M3x8x11pcs

 M3 16 2

Flat Screw M3X16X2pcs

 M3 6 34

Flat Screw M3x6x34pcs

Step 5:

Step 6:

 

Plastic Battery Limit Stop L=1,S=1

AL 

AL Centre Post X1pcs

AL  M6 13 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13x2pcs

GRP R  1

Graphite R Shock Tower x 1pcs

M3   3

M3 Nylon Nut X 3pcs

Cooling Fan Mount X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Main Chassis X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Upper Deck X 1pcs

Battery Belt X 1pcs

DC 7.2V 8.4V 30 30 10mm

DC 7.2V-8.4V 30X30X10mm

Cooling Fan X 1pcs

Foam Bumper X 1pcs

AL   

Aluminum Heatsink Motor Mount x 1pcs

AL  2

AL Servo Post X 2pcs

GRT     

GRT Front Lower Bumper X 1pcs

AL  M6 14.5 2 (F )

Aluminum Post M6X14.5X2pcs

M3  11

M3 Dish Washer x11pcs

Step 4: 

Step 3: 

Plastic Antenna Post x1pcs

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03
LCG TB-03

LCG
#3724 TB-03 ( ) 7,800  

(
)

440-0842   62-79

 : service11@eaglemodel.com

 M3 8 6

Button Screw M3x8x6pcs

 M3 6 2

Button Screw M3x6x2pcs

 M3 6 8

Ball Screw M3x6x8pcs

#2401  ( )  680  
#3318  LOCTITE 242  NET.0,5ml     350  

6

#3851P1 (1 ) 1,680

#3851P2 3,980

#3851P3 ( ) 3,580

#3851P4 680

#3851P5 680

#3851P6 1,580

#3710P8 ( ) 580

FA301072 30 30 10mm (7.2~8.4V) 350

#

#3851 

#1183 (5-10sec)  490

#1184 (15-20sec)  490

GRT    

GRT Front Upper Bumper X 1pcs

GRP F  1

Graphite F Shock tower x 1pcs

M3  4

M3 Nut X 4pcs

AL   

AL  Shock Tower Mount x 2pc

AL  4

AL  Shock End x 4pcs

 M3 20 2

Flat Screw M3X20X2pcs

 M2.6 4 1

Flat Screw M2.6x4x1pcs

M3  2

M3 W asher x2pcs

AL  M6 13 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13X2pcs

AL  M6 8 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X8X2pcs

1-1. 

1-2. 1-1

1-3. 

2-1. 

2-2. 

3-1. M3X14 M3
4

1.

 3-2.3-1 M3

6X3X1mm AL 1

2

5-1. 
 M3X 6 3
5-2. 
 M3X 8 3
5-3. 3 8

4
5-4.

AL 1

#3748               SP : TB-03  750

#3749               TSD (2): TB-03  1,180

#3810               SP F ( ):  TB-03 980

#3811               SP R ( ):  TB-03  980

#3813               SP  (1510 ):  TB-03  1,380

#3851P7 880

#3851P8 980

#3851P9 2380SP ( ):#3851

 (New Type)

#3583  TB-03   1,580   
 

#3724 TB-03 ( )  7,800

 M3 6

 M3

 M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

M3 2 s

M3 2pcs

#3851 
#3851

ESC

#3851P9
SP ( ) 2,380

6-1. GRT   

6-2. 

6-3. 

6-4. 

6-5. 

6-6. 

6-7.

Step 1: 

Step 2: 

 M3 6

 M3 6

 M3x14...4

Screw M3x14...4pcs

 M7 X3.1X2.5....2

AL Spacer M7 X3.1X2.5....2

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

 M3 8 2pcs

 M3 8x3pcs

AL  M6 14.5

M3 

 M3x14 

M3 

 M3 8

 M3 

 M7 3.1 2.5

M3 

Or

4-1. 

AL

  

4-2. 

6 3 1mm AL

1 3

 M6 X3.1X1....4

AL Spacer M6 X3.1X1.....4

 M3 8 

 

 M3 8

3

2

  M3 8

AL  M6 8

AL  M6 13

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03

M3  

M3 F Nut X 4pcs



 M3 8 11

Flat Screw M3x8x11pcs

 M3 16 2

Flat Screw M3X16X2pcs

 M3 6 34

Flat Screw M3x6x34pcs

Step 5:

Step 6:

 

Plastic Battery Limit Stop L=1,S=1

AL 

AL Centre Post X1pcs

AL  M6 13 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13x2pcs

GRP R  1

Graphite R Shock Tower x 1pcs

M3   3

M3 Nylon Nut X 3pcs

Cooling Fan Mount X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Main Chassis X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Upper Deck X 1pcs

Battery Belt X 1pcs

DC 7.2V 8.4V 30 30 10mm

DC 7.2V-8.4V 30X30X10mm

Cooling Fan X 1pcs

Foam Bumper X 1pcs

AL   

Aluminum Heatsink Motor Mount x 1pcs

AL  2

AL Servo Post X 2pcs

GRT     

GRT Front Lower Bumper X 1pcs

AL  M6 14.5 2 (F )

Aluminum Post M6X14.5X2pcs

M3  11

M3 Dish Washer x11pcs

Step 4: 

Step 3: 

Plastic Antenna Post x1pcs

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03
LCG TB-03

LCG
#3724 TB-03 ( ) 7,800  

(
)

440-0842   62-79

 : service11@eaglemodel.com

 M3 8 6

Button Screw M3x8x6pcs

 M3 6 2

Button Screw M3x6x2pcs

 M3 6 8

Ball Screw M3x6x8pcs

#2401  ( )  680  
#3318  LOCTITE 242  NET.0,5ml     350  

6

#3851P1 (1 ) 1,680

#3851P2 3,980

#3851P3 ( ) 3,580

#3851P4 680

#3851P5 680

#3851P6 1,580

#3710P8 ( ) 580

FA301072 30 30 10mm (7.2~8.4V) 350

#

#3851 

#1183 (5-10sec)  490

#1184 (15-20sec)  490

GRT    

GRT Front Upper Bumper X 1pcs

GRP F  1

Graphite F Shock tower x 1pcs

M3  4

M3 Nut X 4pcs

AL   

AL  Shock Tower Mount x 2pc

AL  4

AL  Shock End x 4pcs

 M3 20 2

Flat Screw M3X20X2pcs

 M2.6 4 1

Flat Screw M2.6x4x1pcs

M3  2

M3 W asher x2pcs

AL  M6 13 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13X2pcs

AL  M6 8 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X8X2pcs

1-1. 

1-2. 1-1

1-3. 

2-1. 

2-2. 

3-1. M3X14 M3
4

1.

 3-2.3-1 M3

6X3X1mm AL 1

2

5-1. 
 M3X 6 3
5-2. 
 M3X 8 3
5-3. 3 8

4
5-4.

AL 1

#3748               SP : TB-03  750

#3749               TSD (2): TB-03  1,180

#3810               SP F ( ):  TB-03 980

#3811               SP R ( ):  TB-03  980

#3813               SP  (1510 ):  TB-03  1,380

#3851P7 880

#3851P8 980

#3851P9 2380SP ( ):#3851

 (New Type)

#3583  TB-03   1,580   
 

#3724 TB-03 ( )  7,800

 M3 6

 M3

 M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

M3 2 s

M3 2pcs

#3851 
#3851

ESC

#3851P9
SP ( ) 2,380

6-1. GRT   

6-2. 

6-3. 

6-4. 

6-5. 

6-6. 

6-7.

Step 1: 

Step 2: 

 M3 6

 M3 6

 M3x14...4

Screw M3x14...4pcs

 M7 X3.1X2.5....2

AL Spacer M7 X3.1X2.5....2

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

 M3 8 2pcs

 M3 8x3pcs

AL  M6 14.5

M3 

 M3x14 

M3 

 M3 8

 M3 

 M7 3.1 2.5

M3 

Or

4-1. 

AL

  

4-2. 

6 3 1mm AL

1 3

 M6 X3.1X1....4

AL Spacer M6 X3.1X1.....4

 M3 8 

 

 M3 8

3

2

  M3 8

AL  M6 8

AL  M6 13

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03

M3  

M3 F Nut X 4pcs



 M3 8 11

Flat Screw M3x8x11pcs

 M3 16 2

Flat Screw M3X16X2pcs

 M3 6 34

Flat Screw M3x6x34pcs

Step 5:

Step 6:

 

Plastic Battery Limit Stop L=1,S=1

AL 

AL Centre Post X1pcs

AL  M6 13 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13x2pcs

GRP R  1

Graphite R Shock Tower x 1pcs

M3   3

M3 Nylon Nut X 3pcs

Cooling Fan Mount X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Main Chassis X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Upper Deck X 1pcs

Battery Belt X 1pcs

DC 7.2V 8.4V 30 30 10mm

DC 7.2V-8.4V 30X30X10mm

Cooling Fan X 1pcs

Foam Bumper X 1pcs

AL   

Aluminum Heatsink Motor Mount x 1pcs

AL  2

AL Servo Post X 2pcs

GRT     

GRT Front Lower Bumper X 1pcs

AL  M6 14.5 2 (F )

Aluminum Post M6X14.5X2pcs

M3  11

M3 Dish Washer x11pcs

Step 4: 

Step 3: 

Plastic Antenna Post x1pcs

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03
LCG TB-03

LCG
#3724 TB-03 ( ) 7,800  

(
)

440-0842   62-79

 : service11@eaglemodel.com

 M3 8 6

Button Screw M3x8x6pcs

 M3 6 2

Button Screw M3x6x2pcs

 M3 6 8

Ball Screw M3x6x8pcs

#2401  ( )  680  
#3318  LOCTITE 242  NET.0,5ml     350  

6

#3851P1 (1 ) 1,680

#3851P2 3,980

#3851P3 ( ) 3,580

#3851P4 680

#3851P5 680

#3851P6 1,580

#3710P8 ( ) 580

FA301072 30 30 10mm (7.2~8.4V) 350

#

#3851 

#1183 (5-10sec)  490

#1184 (15-20sec)  490

GRT    

GRT Front Upper Bumper X 1pcs

GRP F  1

Graphite F Shock tower x 1pcs

M3  4

M3 Nut X 4pcs

AL   

AL  Shock Tower Mount x 2pc

AL  4

AL  Shock End x 4pcs

 M3 20 2

Flat Screw M3X20X2pcs

 M2.6 4 1

Flat Screw M2.6x4x1pcs

M3  2

M3 W asher x2pcs

AL  M6 13 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13X2pcs

AL  M6 8 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X8X2pcs

1-1. 

1-2. 1-1

1-3. 

2-1. 

2-2. 

3-1. M3X14 M3
4

1.

 3-2.3-1 M3

6X3X1mm AL 1

2

5-1. 
 M3X 6 3
5-2. 
 M3X 8 3
5-3. 3 8

4
5-4.

AL 1

#3748               SP : TB-03  750

#3749               TSD (2): TB-03  1,180

#3810               SP F ( ):  TB-03 980

#3811               SP R ( ):  TB-03  980

#3813               SP  (1510 ):  TB-03  1,380

#3851P7 880

#3851P8 980

#3851P9 2380SP ( ):#3851

 (New Type)

#3583  TB-03   1,580   
 

#3724 TB-03 ( )  7,800

 M3 6

 M3

 M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

M3 2 s

M3 2pcs

#3851 
#3851

ESC

#3851P9
SP ( ) 2,380

6-1. GRT   

6-2. 

6-3. 

6-4. 

6-5. 

6-6. 

6-7.

Step 1: 

Step 2: 

 M3 6

 M3 6

 M3x14...4

Screw M3x14...4pcs

 M7 X3.1X2.5....2

AL Spacer M7 X3.1X2.5....2

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

 M3 8 2pcs

 M3 8x3pcs

AL  M6 14.5

M3 

 M3x14 

M3 

 M3 8

 M3 

 M7 3.1 2.5

M3 

Or

4-1. 

AL

  

4-2. 

6 3 1mm AL

1 3

 M6 X3.1X1....4

AL Spacer M6 X3.1X1.....4

 M3 8 

 

 M3 8

3

2

  M3 8

AL  M6 8

AL  M6 13

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03

M3  

M3 F Nut X 4pcs



 M3 8 11

Flat Screw M3x8x11pcs

 M3 16 2

Flat Screw M3X16X2pcs

 M3 6 34

Flat Screw M3x6x34pcs

Step 5:

Step 6:

 

Plastic Battery Limit Stop L=1,S=1

AL 

AL Centre Post X1pcs

AL  M6 13 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13x2pcs

GRP R  1

Graphite R Shock Tower x 1pcs

M3   3

M3 Nylon Nut X 3pcs

Cooling Fan Mount X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Main Chassis X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Upper Deck X 1pcs

Battery Belt X 1pcs

DC 7.2V 8.4V 30 30 10mm

DC 7.2V-8.4V 30X30X10mm

Cooling Fan X 1pcs

Foam Bumper X 1pcs

AL   

Aluminum Heatsink Motor Mount x 1pcs

AL  2

AL Servo Post X 2pcs

GRT     

GRT Front Lower Bumper X 1pcs

AL  M6 14.5 2 (F )

Aluminum Post M6X14.5X2pcs

M3  11

M3 Dish Washer x11pcs

Step 4: 

Step 3: 

Plastic Antenna Post x1pcs

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03
LCG TB-03

LCG
#3724 TB-03 ( ) 7,800  

(
)

440-0842   62-79

 : service11@eaglemodel.com

 M3 8 6

Button Screw M3x8x6pcs

 M3 6 2

Button Screw M3x6x2pcs

 M3 6 8

Ball Screw M3x6x8pcs

#2401  ( )  680  
#3318  LOCTITE 242  NET.0,5ml     350  

6

#3851P1 (1 ) 1,680

#3851P2 3,980

#3851P3 ( ) 3,580

#3851P4 680

#3851P5 680

#3851P6 1,580

#3710P8 ( ) 580

FA301072 30 30 10mm (7.2~8.4V) 350

#

#3851 

#1183 (5-10sec)  490

#1184 (15-20sec)  490

GRT    

GRT Front Upper Bumper X 1pcs

GRP F  1

Graphite F Shock tower x 1pcs

M3  4

M3 Nut X 4pcs

AL   

AL  Shock Tower Mount x 2pc

AL  4

AL  Shock End x 4pcs

 M3 20 2

Flat Screw M3X20X2pcs

 M2.6 4 1

Flat Screw M2.6x4x1pcs

M3  2

M3 W asher x2pcs

AL  M6 13 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13X2pcs

AL  M6 8 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X8X2pcs

1-1. 

1-2. 1-1

1-3. 

2-1. 

2-2. 

3-1. M3X14 M3
4

1.

 3-2.3-1 M3

6X3X1mm AL 1

2

5-1. 
 M3X 6 3
5-2. 
 M3X 8 3
5-3. 3 8

4
5-4.

AL 1

#3748               SP : TB-03  750

#3749               TSD (2): TB-03  1,180

#3810               SP F ( ):  TB-03 980

#3811               SP R ( ):  TB-03  980

#3813               SP  (1510 ):  TB-03  1,380

#3851P7 880

#3851P8 980

#3851P9 2380SP ( ):#3851

 (New Type)

#3583  TB-03   1,580   
 

#3724 TB-03 ( )  7,800

 M3 6

 M3

 M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

M3 2 s

M3 2pcs

#3851 
#3851

ESC

#3851P9
SP ( ) 2,380

6-1. GRT   

6-2. 

6-3. 

6-4. 

6-5. 

6-6. 

6-7.

Step 1: 

Step 2: 

 M3 6

 M3 6

 M3x14...4

Screw M3x14...4pcs

 M7 X3.1X2.5....2

AL Spacer M7 X3.1X2.5....2

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

 M3 8 2pcs

 M3 8x3pcs

AL  M6 14.5

M3 

 M3x14 

M3 

 M3 8

 M3 

 M7 3.1 2.5

M3 

Or

4-1. 

AL

  

4-2. 

6 3 1mm AL

1 3

 M6 X3.1X1....4

AL Spacer M6 X3.1X1.....4

 M3 8 

 

 M3 8

3

2

  M3 8

AL  M6 8

AL  M6 13

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03

M3  

M3 F Nut X 4pcs



 M3 8 11

Flat Screw M3x8x11pcs

 M3 16 2

Flat Screw M3X16X2pcs

 M3 6 34

Flat Screw M3x6x34pcs

Step 5:

Step 6:

 

Plastic Battery Limit Stop L=1,S=1

AL 

AL Centre Post X1pcs

AL  M6 13 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13x2pcs

GRP R  1

Graphite R Shock Tower x 1pcs

M3   3

M3 Nylon Nut X 3pcs

Cooling Fan Mount X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Main Chassis X 1pcs

GRP

GRP Upper Deck X 1pcs

Battery Belt X 1pcs

DC 7.2V 8.4V 30 30 10mm

DC 7.2V-8.4V 30X30X10mm

Cooling Fan X 1pcs

Foam Bumper X 1pcs

AL   

Aluminum Heatsink Motor Mount x 1pcs

AL  2

AL Servo Post X 2pcs

GRT     

GRT Front Lower Bumper X 1pcs

AL  M6 14.5 2 (F )

Aluminum Post M6X14.5X2pcs

M3  11

M3 Dish Washer x11pcs

Step 4: 

Step 3: 

Plastic Antenna Post x1pcs

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03
LCG TB-03

LCG
#3724 TB-03 ( ) 7,800  

(
)

440-0842   62-79

 : service11@eaglemodel.com

 M3 8 6

Button Screw M3x8x6pcs

 M3 6 2

Button Screw M3x6x2pcs

 M3 6 8

Ball Screw M3x6x8pcs

#2401  ( )  680  
#3318  LOCTITE 242  NET.0,5ml     350  

6

#3851P1 (1 ) 1,680

#3851P2 3,980

#3851P3 ( ) 3,580

#3851P4 680

#3851P5 680

#3851P6 1,580

#3710P8 ( ) 580

FA301072 30 30 10mm (7.2~8.4V) 350

#

#3851 

#1183 (5-10sec)  490

#1184 (15-20sec)  490

GRT    

GRT Front Upper Bumper X 1pcs

GRP F  1

Graphite F Shock tower x 1pcs

M3  4

M3 Nut X 4pcs

AL   

AL  Shock Tower Mount x 2pc

AL  4

AL  Shock End x 4pcs

 M3 20 2

Flat Screw M3X20X2pcs

 M2.6 4 1

Flat Screw M2.6x4x1pcs

M3  2

M3 W asher x2pcs

AL  M6 13 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X13X2pcs

AL  M6 8 2 ( )

Aluminum Post M6X8X2pcs

1-1. 

1-2. 1-1

1-3. 

2-1. 

2-2. 

3-1. M3X14 M3
4

1.

 3-2.3-1 M3

6X3X1mm AL 1

2

5-1. 
 M3X 6 3
5-2. 
 M3X 8 3
5-3. 3 8

4
5-4.

AL 1

#3748               SP : TB-03  750

#3749               TSD (2): TB-03  1,180

#3810               SP F ( ):  TB-03 980

#3811               SP R ( ):  TB-03  980

#3813               SP  (1510 ):  TB-03  1,380

#3851P7 880

#3851P8 980

#3851P9 2380SP ( ):#3851

 (New Type)

#3583  TB-03   1,580   
 

#3724 TB-03 ( )  7,800

 M3 6

 M3

 M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

M3 2 s

M3 2pcs

#3851 
#3851

ESC

#3851P9
SP ( ) 2,380

6-1. GRT   

6-2. 

6-3. 

6-4. 

6-5. 

6-6. 

6-7.

Step 1: 

Step 2: 

 M3 6

 M3 6

 M3x14...4

Screw M3x14...4pcs

 M7 X3.1X2.5....2

AL Spacer M7 X3.1X2.5....2

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3X 8

  M3 6

 M3 6 2pcs

 M3 8 2pcs

 M3 8x3pcs

AL  M6 14.5

M3 

 M3x14 

M3 

 M3 8

 M3 

 M7 3.1 2.5

M3 

Or

4-1. 

AL

  

4-2. 

6 3 1mm AL

1 3

 M6 X3.1X1....4

AL Spacer M6 X3.1X1.....4

 M3 8 

 

 M3 8

3

2

  M3 8

AL  M6 8

AL  M6 13

#3851 TB03 GRT :  TB-03

M3  

M3 F Nut X 4pcs


	3851in01
	3851in02
	3851in03
	3851in04
	3851in05
	3851in06

